
Our Designers Floral Arrangements 

A Rose Bud Vase

Fresh Cut Flowers Bouquet (no vase)

Floral Arrangement Regular

(with vase)

A Half a Dozen Roses in a Vase

Floral Arrangement Deluxe 

(with vase)

A Dozen Roses in a Vase

Floral Arrangement Premium

(with vase)

Live Plant in a basket

Live Plants Combo in a Ceramic Vase

Wedding or prom bouquets, corsages,

and Boutonnieres

Sympathy Arrangements

Silk Arrangements

$12.00

$19.99

 

$24.99

$44.99

$44.99

$79.99

 
$64.99

$25 - 75

$50 - $150

 

Call Us

$50, $75, $100, &

$125

$75 & Up
ADD ONS

Myler Balloons

Stuffed Toys

Godiva Chocolate Boxes

Lindt Chocolate Bag

Godiva Chocolate Bag

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Box

Cadbury Chocolates

Hawaiin Chocolate

Macademia

PRICE

$2.00

$9.990-14.99

$10, $12, & $15

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$10.00

 

$14.00

DRINKS

Water

Soda

Starbucks

Gatorade

Snapple

Redbull

Monster

Starbucks Double Shot

PRICE

$7.75

$1.25

$3.25

$2.00

$2.00

$2.75

$3.75

$3.75 & $4.75

Customize a Gift Box with any of the above together with your budget.  

Same day delivery is available in League City, El Lago, Taylor Lake Village, Clear

Lake City, Nassau Bay, Baycliff, San Leon, Tiki Island, Omega Bay, Bayou Vista,

Friendswood, Dickinson, Webster, Clear Lake Kemah, Seabrook, and Santa Fe with

orders placed by 2pm.
Next day delivery options or dates in the future are also available. Cut off

time for the delivery same day varies on weekends and during peak

holidays.

We deliver to all hospitals and senior living homes in our delivery areas.


