

Our Designers Floral Arrangements

A Rose Bud Vase	\$12.00
Fresh Cut Flowers Bouquet (no vase)	\$19.99
Floral Arrangement Regular	
(with vase)	\$24.99
A Half a Dozen Roses in a Vase	\$44.99
Floral Arrangement Deluxe	\$44.99
(with vase)	\$79.99
A Dozen Roses in a Vase	
Floral Arrangement Premium	\$64.99
(with vase)	\$ 25 - 7 5
Live Plant in a basket	\$50 - \$150
Live Plants Combo in a Ceramic Vase	
Wedding or prom bouquets, corsages,	Call Us
and Boutonnieres	\$5 0, \$75 , \$1 00, &
Sympathy Arrangements	\$125
Silk Arrangements	\$75 & Up

ADD ONS	PRICE	DRINKS	PRICE
Myler Balloons	\$2.00	Water	\$7.75
Stuffed Toys	\$9.990-14.99	Soda	\$1.25
Godiva Chocolate Boxes	\$10, \$12, & \$15	Starbucks	\$3.25
Lindt Chocolate Bag	\$15.00	Gatorade	\$2.00
Godiva Chocolate Bag	\$15.00	Snapple	\$2.00
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Box	\$25.00	Redbull	\$2.75
Cadbury Chocolates	\$10.00	Monster	\$3.75
Hawaiin Chocolate		Starbucks Double Shot	\$3.75 & \$4.75
Macademia	\$14.00		

Customize a Gift Box with any of the above together with your budget.

Same day delivery is available in League City, El Lago, Taylor Lake Village, Clear Lake City, Nassau Bay, Baycliff, San Leon, Tiki Island, Omega Bay, Bayou Vista, Friendswood, Dickinson, Webster, Clear Lake Kemah, Seabrook, and Santa Fe with orders placed by 2pm.

Next day delivery options or dates in the future are also available. Cut off time for the delivery same day varies on weekends and during peak holidays.

We deliver to all hospitals and senior living homes in our delivery areas.